A r c h i t e c t u r a l  A r e a  L i g h t i n g
I N D I R E C T
The IndirectTM Luminaire is designed to light
pedestrian areas with soft, low brightness
illumination. The Indirect illuminates proj-
ects that require a sense of mood as
much as a sense of light.
“to inspire, create and nurture

• 70 or 150 watt T-6 CDM metal halide for
excellent color rendering with the efficiency
of metal halide lamps.
• 250 watt T-4 halogen allows dimming
• 26 watt compact fluorescent for efficient,
instant on illumination
The Indirect was laboratory tested at wind
speeds of 140MPH/225KPH, (which was the
maximum speed of the test equipment). The
Indirect’s robust, mechanical design exhibited
no shaking or twisting during the extreme test
conditions.
A r c h i t e c t u r a l  A r e a  L i g h t i n g8
Ordering Information
CATALOG NO. ROUND REFLECTOR Slips over a 5”/127MM round open top pole
INDR-70MH Indirect with 30” diameter round reflector, 70 watt metal halide ballast 120/277 volt, for use
with a clear, T-6 (G12 base) ceramic metal halide lamp.
INDR-70MHEB Indirect with 30” diameter round reflector, 70 watt electronic metal halide ballast 120/277 volt,
for use with a clear, T-6 (G12 base) ceramic metal halide lamp.
INDR-150MH Indirect with 30” diameter round reflector, 150 watt metal halide ballast 120/208/240/277 volt,
for use with a clear, T-6 (G12 base) ceramic metal halide lamp.
INDR-26CF Indirect with 30” diameter round reflector, electronic 120/277 volt ballast, for use with a 26
watt compact fluorescent lamp.
INDR-INC Indirect with 30” diameter round reflector, with mini cand socket for an incandescent T-4
halogen lamp up to 250 watts.
CATALOG NO. SQUARE REFLECTOR Slips over a 5”/127MM open top pole
INDSQ-70MH Indirect with 30” square, curved reflector, 70 watt metal halide ballast 120/277 volt, for use
with a clear, T-6 (G12 base) ceramic metal halide lamp.
INDSQ-70MHEB Indirect with 30” square, curved reflector, 70 watt electronic metal halide ballast 120/277 volt,
for use with a clear, T-6 (G12 base) ceramic metal halide lamp.
INDSQ-150MH Indirect with 30” square, curved reflector, 150 watt metal halide ballast 120/208/240/277 volt,
for use with a clear, T-6 (G12 base) ceramic metal halide lamp.
INDSQ-26CF Indirect with 30” square, curved reflector, electronic 120/277 volt ballast, for use with a 26
watt compact fluorescent lamp.
INDSQ-INC Indirect with 30” square, curved reflector, with mini cand socket for an incandescent T-4
halogen lamp up to 250 watts.
NOTE: All ballasts are factory wired for 277 volts.
5” Round Aluminum Poles
CATALOG NUMBERS WT WALL HEIGHT 70/91 80/104 90/117 100/130
PR5 5R10-188 48 .188” 10'/3.1M 26.0 20.8 16.0 12.6
PR5 5R12-188 55 .188” 12'/3.7M 22..5 17.2 13.2 10.5
PR5 5R14-188 61 .188” 14'/4.3M 18.2 13.5 10.5 8.2
PR5 5R16-188 68 .188” 16'/4.9M 14.5 11.0 8.5 6.6
PR5 5R18-188 75 .188” 18'/5.5M 12.0 9.0 6.8 5.2
PR5 5R20-188 81 .188” 20'/6.1M 9.8 7.4 5.5 4.0
PR5 5R12-250 67 .250” 12'/3.7M 27.0 22.7 18.8 15.5
PR5 5R14-250 76 .250” 14'/4.3M 24.5 20.4 16.7 13.7
PR5 5R16-250 85 .250” 16'/4.9M 21.8 18.0 14.8 11.5
PR5 5R18-250 93 .250” 18'/5.5M 18.9 15.5 12.2 9.7
PR5 5R20-250 102 .250” 20'/6.1M 16.4 13.6 10.9 8.2
Bolt circle: 10"/255mm   Base diameter: 12.5"/320MM
Bolts are 5⁄ 8" X 21" (16MM X 535MM) for OAH of 14'/14.3M or less
Bolts are 3 ⁄4" X 24" (19MM X 610MM) for OAH of 16'/4.9M